L22000346255

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(r.duroso)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700392245587

S. CHATHAM

AUG - 9 2022

Land Tallia Company

2022 AUG -8 PH 1:50

22 AUG -5 AH 4: 2:

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE	8/08/2	2022									**WAL	K IN**
ENTIT	Y NAME_	MISSIO	N ORGANIC LLC	<u> </u>								
DOCU	MENT NU	JMBER		<u> </u>								
			PLEASE FILE TA	HE ATT	TACH	ED ANG	D RETU	IRN				
<u>xxxx</u> 	«xxx		Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status								22 AUG -8 8	
		**P!	LEASE OBTAIN THE I	FOLLOW	VING .	FOR 17	HE ABO	OVE EN	7774*	ń	14:22	
			Certified Copy of Arts Certified Copy of Arts Certificate of Status Certificate of Status K	& Ame	endment	is Compli		(Includi	ing Annu	al Report	rs)	
			**APOSTILLE' / I	NOTAI	RIAL	CERT.	TFICAT	TON*	*			
		ESTINATIO RTIFICATES	N S REQUESTED									
TOTAI	L OWED S	125.00			AC	CCOUN	NT # 12	016000	00072	w	<i>)</i> .	W
Please	e call Til	na at the	above number for	any iss	rsues	or con	icerns,	The	uk go	a so mo	uch!	

COVER LETTER

41118 1114 717		ORGANIC, LLC							
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company								
The enclose	rd Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.				
Please retur	m all correspo	ondence concernin	g this matt	er to the f	ollowing:				
	STEPHEN I	F. VOIGT							
				Name of	Person				
	VOIGT LA	W GROUP, P.A.							
				Firm/Co	mpany				
	2042 BEE R	IDGE ROAD							
				Addr	ess				
	SARASOTA	Λ FL 34239							
			Cit	y/State an	d Zip Code				
<u>.</u>	· -	n@msn.com E-mail address: (to	be used f	or future :	nnual report notificat	ion)			
For further in		ncerning this matt							
	STEPHEN F	. VOIGT	941 at ([925-2324				
	Nan	ne of Person		ea Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number			
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amor	int:						
■\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status				Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed			
	31	aa Addroes			Street Address	^			

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name.
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

MISSION ORGANIC, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

MUDA CT
FL 34293

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

VOIGT LAW GRO	UP, P.A.	
	Name	
2042 BEE RIDGE E	ROAD	
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	reeptable)
SARASOTA	FL	34239.
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Stew Void

888/600360A41C

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)



ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	JAMES M.W. GLENN 320 BERMUDA CT.
	VENICE FL 34293
	
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:, (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
the document's effective date on the Departm	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the discurrent's effective date on the iseparation	CH OF Marc S (CCOM).
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	DocuSigned by:
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	James Glenn FC4AOD36E59C4OD
	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is ex	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.

JAMES M.W. GLENN

Typed or printed name of signce

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

